
LOT 3 BLOCK B MILL CREEK S/D.

754-227, 755-1142, 874-230, FJ 1

TATEM MICHAEL A/TATEM JUDY
260 SE MILL CREEK CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

17-4S-17-08397-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

17417.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/03/2017 BC 0.56 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

312,915
21,584
18,500

352,999
91,393

261,606
HX HB 51,411

210,195
352,999

0

357,820

1367/2428 8/30/2018 WD Q I 01 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENNIS P TURNER

MICHAEL A & JUDY TA

1064/2451 11/04/2005 WD Q I 06 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STACEY S TURNER (DIVO

DENNIS P TURNER

2026
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16667 POOL 170 02/28/2000

15360 SFR 585 04/08/1999

2019HX Base Yr

260 SE MILL CREEK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,957 132.3284 148.21 438,257 1999 1999 0 0 0 28.60 71.40

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 648

FGR 875 55 481 50,900

FHS 648 60 389 41,165

FOP 192 30 58 6,138

FSP 648 40 259 27,408

FST 3,218 55 1,770 187,305

5,581 2,957 312,915

FST= W30 S32 FGR= S35 E25 N35 W25$ E25 S41 E7 N2 E7 FOP= S6
E32 N6 W32$ E39 S2 E7 N39 FSP= N8 W47 N26 W8 S34 E55$ W55
N34$ PTR= N30 FHS= N21 W14 S12 W21 N12 W14 S21 E10 N3 E4 N2
E21 S2 E4 S3 E10$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,696.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 4,044

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 30 2000 2000 3 30 10,752

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 25 47 1,175.00 UT 15.00 15.00 30 2000 2000 3 30 5,288

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 800

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

6 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

21,584

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


